Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Skydance Productions, LLC

Address of Service Provider: 5555 Melrose Avenue, Dean Martin Building, 2nd Floor, Hollywood, California 90038

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Paul Schwake

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent: 5555 Melrose Avenue, Dean Martin Building, 2nd Floor, Hollywood, California 90038

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 323-956-9900 **Facsimile Number of Designated Agent**: 323-956-9901

Email Address of Designated Agent: pschwake@skydance.com

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:

Name and Title: Paul Schwake, Chief Operating Officer



Received
12.23(I